
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 22, 2020 03:06 AMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2013 63rd Regular Session Printed: 2

FEB. 23, 2013

SB 182

SB 257

SB 264

SB 207

SB 259

SB 316

SB 223

SB 292

SB 296

SB 258

SB 266

Sonju, J

Jones, L

Arntzen, E

Van Dyk, K

Arntzen, E

Fielder, J

Caferro, M

Tutvedt, B

Thomas, F

Wittich, A

Rosendale, M

Generally revise automobile dealer franchise laws

Revise and clarify responsibilities of the board of public education

Revise laws related to portable electronics insurance

Adopt Uniform Partition of Heirs Property Act

Allow a court to vacate a conviction related to human trafficking

Generally revise subdivision laws regarding encroachment onto private property

Require plan for terminating Montana comprehensive health association laws

Revise medical peer review laws to clarify definitions

Provide protections for physician treatment of Lyme disease

Name the justice building after Joe Mazurek

Revise sacramental wine license laws

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 41

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 13 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 242

SB 250

SB 235

SB 175

Sesso, J

Barrett, Debby

Buttrey, E

Jones, L

Establish an award of valorous service for Montanans KIA or MIA in line of duty

Requirements for good neighbor laws, FWP acquisitions

Establish the pharmacy audit integrity act

Generally revise public education funding

12 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

(S) State Administration; Vote: 5 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 


